Hambleton Championships 2024
Hosted by Northallerton ASC
Session - 5

at Bedale Leisure Centre

EVENT 501 Female 25m Butterfly
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. PENELOPE MASON 8 Thirsk WH 20.95

2.  HERMIONE PRICE 8 Thirsk WH 23.19

3. IMOGEN THOMPSON 8 Thirsk WH 25.65

4. AVABRAGG 8 Northall'ton 27.14

5. EMILY PEARSON 7 Stokesley 29.05

6. LILY HAINES 8 Thirsk WH 31.13

7. JADE ALLAN 8 Thirsk WH 34.92

8. LEXI-MAE MONK 8 Northall'ton 37.34

CONNIE BOWERS 8 Northall'ton DQ

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1 EMILIA KITSON 9 Stokesley 20.70
2 FAITH GREEN 10 Stokesley 21.46
3 ANNABELLE CODD 10 Stokesley 24.35
4. ELLIE-JAYNE GAMON 9 Northall'ton 25.05
5.  FRANCESCA SMITH 9 Northall'ton 25.45
6 ABBIE FERGUSON 9 Thirsk WH 25.77
7 POPPY WHITELEY 9 Northall'ton 25.79
8 FAITH JONES 10 Thirsk WH 25.91
9. 1ZZY CHOULES 10 Northall'ton 27.34
10. SUMMER NICHOLSON 10 Northall'ton 28.04
11. GEORGIA FELGATE 9 Stokesley 28.05
12. MATILDA BINKS 9 Thirsk WH 29.84
13. EMMA COURTS 9 Northall'ton 33.48
14. FERN MACKAY 9 Thirsk WH 34.03

ZOE HANSON 9 Northall'ton DQ
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1 MAISIE MORRIS 15 Northall'ton 14.64
2 CHARIS GREEN 12 Stokesley 15.27
3 ALICE PARKER 16 Northall'ton 15.83
4.  OLIVIAFELGATE 14 Stokesley 16.17
5.  ABIGAIL WILKIN 15 Northall'ton 16.26
6 JASMYN EDDON 13 Northall'ton 16.36
7 MAGGIE PAYNE 13 Thirsk WH 16.47
8 MATILDA PRICE 12 Thirsk WH 16.56
9. BETSY HORNER 11 Thirsk WH 16.93
10. KAY HODGSON 16 Northall'ton 17.16
11. ISABELLE SMITH 12 Northall'ton 17.44
12. EMILIA CHARLTON 13 Northall'ton 17.59
13. GEORGIE AYLING 13 Thirsk WH 17.82
14. HETTIE BINKS 11 Thirsk WH 18.44
15. JORGINA POYNTON 16 Northall'ton 18.67
16. LUCY WATTERS 18 Northall'ton 19.05
17. AMAYA MCQUEEN 11 Northall'ton 20.03
18. ELEANOR HALLIDAY 11 Northall'ton 20.24
19. MARTHA PORTER 11 Thirsk WH 20.32
20. ALYSSA MORRIS 11 Northall'ton 20.45
21. ELLA GABLER 12 Thirsk WH 20.63
22. EMILIAKITSON 9 Stokesley 20.70
23. SCARLETT WHITWELL 12 Thirsk WH 20.73
24. PENELOPE MASON 8 Thirsk WH 20.95
25. TILLY PORTER 11 Stokesley 21.33
26. FAITH GREEN 10 Stokesley 21.46
27. ALEXANDRA HANSON 11 Northall'ton 21.68
28. HERMIONE PRICE 8 Thirsk WH 23.19
29. SOPHIE CHANTER 11 Thirsk WH 23.23
30. CHARLOTTE FOLLETT 11 Thirsk WH 23.31
31. HOLLY BAMBER 11 Thirsk WH 24.14
32. ANNABELLE CODD 10 Stokesley 24.35
33. ELLIE-JAYNE GAMON 9 Northall'ton 25.05
34. FRANCESCA SMITH 9 Northall'ton 25.45
35. IMOGEN THOMPSON 8 Thirsk WH 25.65
36. ABBIE FERGUSON 9 Thirsk WH 25.77
37. POPPY WHITELEY 9 Northall'ton 25.79
38. FAITH JONES 10 Thirsk WH 25.91
39. AVABRAGG 8 Northall'ton 27.14
40. 1ZZY CHOULES 10 Northall'ton 27.34
41. SUMMER NICHOLSON 10 Northall'ton 28.04
42. GEORGIA FELGATE 9 Stokesley 28.05
43. EMILY PEARSON 7 Stokesley 29.05
44. MATILDA BINKS 9 Thirsk WH 29.84
45. LILY HAINES 8 Thirsk WH 31.13
46. EMMA COURTS 9 Northall'ton 33.48
47. FERN MACKAY 9 Thirsk WH 34.03
48. JADE ALLAN 8 Thirsk WH 34.92
49. LEXI-MAE MONK 8 Northall'ton 37.34

EVIE RAW 16 Northall'ton DNC

CHLOE RICHARDS 11 Stokesley DNC

EMILY SCHOFIELD 15 Stokesley DNC



CONNIE BOWERS 8 Northall'ton
ZOE HANSON 9 Northall'ton
OLIVIA DAVENPORT 12 Thirsk WH

EVENT 502 Open/Male 25m Butterfly
08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. HUW CARTER 8 Stokesley
2. FINLEY AYLING 7 Thirsk WH
3. FINLAY HALLIDAY 8 Northall'ton
4.  LUCAS CHUNG 8 Northall'ton
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. FINNLEY JOHNSTONE 9 Northall'ton
2. FINN SCHOFIELD 9 Stokesley
3. ARTHUR LAWSON 10 Thirsk WH
4. JAMES BENTLEY 10 Thirsk WH
5.  BRODY SMITH 10 Thirsk WH
6. WILLIAM PEARSON 9 Stokesley
7.  ELLIOTT WILSON 9 Northall'ton
8. NATHAN LOFTHOUSE 10 Northall'ton
9. TOBY BAILEY 9 Northall'ton
JANEK MOYES 10 Thirsk WH
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. DANIEL BARRON 19 Northall'ton
2. JAMES WILKIN 17 Thirsk WH
3.  MAXWALKER 17 Thirsk WH
4. CHARLIE SCHOFIELD 12 Stokesley
5. ALEXANDER MARGERSQON Northall'ton
6. CAMERON CODD 15 Stokesley
7. SAM CLARKE 1 Stokesley
8. THOMAS HANSON 49 Northall'ton
9. CHARLIE BINKS 13 Thirsk WH
10. SAM PRIOR 12 Thirsk WH
11.  FINNLEY JOHNSTONE 9 Northall'ton
12.  FINN SCHOFIELD 9 Stokesley
13. FINLEY WHITELEY 1 Northall'ton
14. BEN CODD 18 Stokesley
15.  ARTHUR LAWSON 10 Thirsk WH
16. JAMES BENTLEY 10 Thirsk WH
17. BRODY SMITH 10 Thirsk WH

18. HUW CARTER 8 Stokesley
19.  WILLIAM PEARSON 9 Stokesley
20. ELLIOTT WILSON 9 Northall'ton
21. FINLEY AYLING 7 Thirsk WH
22. FINLAY HALLIDAY 8 Northall'ton
23. NATHAN LOFTHOUSE 10 Northall'ton

8

9

24. LUCAS CHUNG Northall'ton

25. TOBY BAILEY Northall'ton
WILL MACKAY 12 Thirsk WH
JANEK MOYES 10 Thirsk WH
IBROHIM HABIBULLOYEW1 Stokesley
SEBASTIAN DUNNING 12 Thirsk WH

EVENT 503 Female 50m Breaststroke

08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club

1. PENELOPE MASON 8 Thirsk WH
2.  IMOGEN THOMPSON 8 Thirsk WH
3. HERMIONE PRICE 8 Thirsk WH
4. AVABRAGG 8 Northall'ton
5. BEATRIXPOOLE 8 Thirsk WH
6. CONNIE BOWERS 8 Northall'ton
7.  LEXI-MAE MONK 8 Northall'ton
EMILY PEARSON 7 Stokesley

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1 SUMMER NICHOLSON 10 Northall'ton
2 ELLIE-JAYNE GAMON 9 Northall'ton
3 ABBIE FERGUSON 9 Thirsk WH
4.  FAITH JONES 10 Thirsk WH
5. FAITH GREEN 10 Stokesley
6 GEORGIA FELGATE 9 Stokesley
7 ANNABELLE CODD 10 Stokesley
8 1ZZY CHOULES 10 Northall'ton
9. FERN MACKAY 9 Thirsk WH
10. POPPY WHITELEY 9 Northall'ton
11. EMMA COURTS 9 Northall'ton
12. MATILDA BINKS 9 Thirsk WH
13. ZOE HANSON 9 Northall'ton
EMILIA KITSON 9 Stokesley
FRANCESCA SMITH 9 Northall'ton
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. CHARIS GREEN 12 Stokesley
2. BETSY HORNER 11 Thirsk WH
3. BEATRIXALLCOCK 12 Stokesley
4. HETTIE BINKS 11 Thirsk WH
5. JESSICASELLERS 12 Stokesley
6. ELLAGABLER 12 Thirsk WH

Time
18.31
18.80
19.81
19.91
22.40
22.95
25.61
28.81
51.27

DNC

Time
1243
12.98
13.20
14.49
14.97
15.93
16.14
16.66
17.48
17.56
18.31
18.80
18.85
19.32
19.81
19.91
22.40
22.72
22.95
25.61
28.19
28.78
28.81
28.95
51.27

DNC

DNC
DQ SL
DQ SL

WA Pts

WA Pts

WA Pts



7.  MATILDA PRICE 12 Thirsk WH

8. TANI ODUBIYI 12 Stokesley
9.  AMAYA MCQUEEN 1 Northall'ton
10. SCARLETT WHITWELL 12 Thirsk WH
11. ISABELLE SMITH 12 Northall'ton
12. LARA JONES 12 Northall'ton
13. MARTHA PORTER 1 Thirsk WH
14. EVABAILEY 1 Northall'ton
15. ELEANOR HALLIDAY 11 Northall'ton
16. HOLLY BAMBER 1 Thirsk WH
17.  ALEXANDRA HANSON 11 Northall'ton
18. TILLY PORTER 1 Stokesley
19. ALYSSA MORRIS 1 Northall'ton
20. CHARLOTTE FOLLETT M Thirsk WH
21. SOPHIE CHANTER 1 Thirsk WH
ABBIE RYDER 12 Thirsk WH
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. SOPHIE BENTLEY 13 Thirsk WH
2. EMILY JONES 14 Northall'ton
3. SOPHIAKONFORTOV 14 Thirsk WH
4. JASMYN EDDON 13 Northall'ton
5. EMILIA CHARLTON 13 Northall'ton
6. EMILY KINGDON 13 Northall'ton
7. ATHENA WALBY-CHRISTON Thirsk WH
CERYS ELLIOTT 14 Thirsk WH
SCARLETT GOODWIN 14 Thirsk WH
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. ALICE PARKER 16 Northall'ton
2. LUCY SUMMERS 18 Thirsk WH
3. ABBIE HODGKINSON 16 Northall'ton
4. MAISIE MORRIS 15 Northall'ton
5. EVIE RAW 16 Northall'ton
6. JORGINAPOYNTON 16 Northall'ton
7. BEATRICE RAYFIELD 15 Northall'ton
8. LUCY WATTERS 18 Northall'ton
9. KAY HODGSON 16 Northall'ton
EMILY SCHOFIELD 15 Stokesley
MAE HODGSON 16 Thirsk WH

EVENT 504 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke

08 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club
1. FINLAY HALLIDAY 8 Northall'ton
2. FINLEY AYLING 7 Thirsk WH
3. LUCAS CHUNG 8 Northall'ton
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. JAMES BENTLEY 10 Thirsk WH
2. ELLIOTT WILSON 9 Northall'ton
3. FINNLEY JOHNSTONE 9 Northall'ton
4. ARTHUR LAWSON 10 Thirsk WH
5. WILLIAM PEARSON 9 Stokesley
6. FINN SCHOFIELD 9 Stokesley
7. NATHAN LOFTHOUSE 10 Northall'ton
8. BRODY SMITH 10 Thirsk WH
9. TOBY BAILEY 9 Northall'ton
JANEK MOYES 10 Thirsk WH
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. OWEN WILSON 12 Northall'ton
2. CHARLIE SCHOFIELD 12 Stokesley
3. DYLAN BOWERS 12 Northall'ton
4.  SAM CLARKE 1 Stokesley
5. SEBASTIAN DUNNING 12 Thirsk WH
6. THOMAS ALLAN 12 Thirsk WH
7.  FINLEY WHITELEY 1 Northall'ton
8. SEBASTIAN KONFORTOW1 Thirsk WH
9. IBROHIM HABIBULLOYE Stokesley
WILL MACKAY 12 Thirsk WH
BRETT SUMMERS 1 Thirsk WH
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. WILLIAM TAYLOR 14 Thirsk WH
TOBY ELSDON 14 Northall'ton
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club
1. OLIVER MAYGER 16 Thirsk WH
2. MAXWALKER 17 Thirsk WH
3.  TOBY RYDER 15 Thirsk WH
4. JAMES WILKIN 17 Thirsk WH
5. WILLIAM DALE-WOOD 15 Thirsk WH
6. RICHARD BAILEY 48 Northall'ton
7. CAMERON CODD 15 Stokesley
8. THOMAS HANSON 49 Northall'ton
9. ALEXANDER MARGERSQR Northall'ton

BEN CODD 18 Stokesley

Time
58.24
1:09.96
1:12.78

Time
54.56
55.07
56.16
56.34
57.92
59.49

1:00.82
1:01.52
1:07.45

DNC

Time
40.30
41.13
41.52
41.67
46.34
47.07
50.10
54.22

1:07.26

DNC

189
189
174
170
168
164
147
138
131
131
130
112
105

WA Pts
294
292
279
247
233
189
171



EVENT 505 Female 09 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. EMILIAKITSON 9 Stokesley 1:32.15
2. ANNABELLE CODD 10 Stokesley 1:42.52 -
3. MATILDA BINKS 9 Thirsk WH 1:44.62 -
4. FAITH GREEN 10 Stokesley 1:44.85 -
5. FAITH JONES 10 Thirsk WH 1:51.28
6. SUMMER NICHOLSON 10 Northall'ton 1:52.57 -
7. FRANCESCA SMITH 9 Northall'ton 1:53.24
8. ABBIE FERGUSON 9 Thirsk WH 1:55.52 -
9. 1ZZY CHOULES 10 Northall'ton 1:56.42
10. EMMA COURTS 9 Northall'ton 2:04.73
11. POPPY WHITELEY 9 Northall'ton 2:13.73 -
12. ZOE HANSON 9 Northall'ton 2:15.29 -

DAISY CARTER 10 Stokesley DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1 BEATRIX ALLCOCK 12 Stokesley 1:09.53 -
2. HETTIE BINKS 1 Thirsk WH 1:16.49
3. MATILDA PRICE 12 Thirsk WH 1:17.96 -
4.  ISABELLE SMITH 12 Northall'ton 1:18.29
5. LARAJONES 12 Northall'ton 1:20.03 -
6. AMAYAMCQUEEN 1 Northall'ton 1:21.09 -
7. JESSICASELLERS 12 Stokesley 1:21.94 -
8. BETSY HORNER 1 Thirsk WH 1:22.14
9. ELLAGABLER 12 Thirsk WH 1:27.87
10. ELEANOR HALLIDAY 11 Northall'ton 1:27.93
11.  ALEXANDRAHANSON 11 Northall'ton 1:29.03 -
12. SCARLETT WHITWELL 12 Thirsk WH 1:31.87 -
13.  OLIVIA DAVENPORT 12 Thirsk WH 1:32.49 -
14. TILLY PORTER 1 Stokesley 1:33.54 -
15. ALYSSA MORRIS 1 Northall'ton 1:34.84
16. MARTHA PORTER 1 Thirsk WH 1:38.67
17.  TANI ODUBIYI 12 Stokesley 1:39.17 -
18. CHARLOTTE FOLLETT 11 Thirsk WH 1:41.39 -
19. SOPHIE CHANTER 1 Thirsk WH 1:43.08
20. EVABAILEY 1 Northall'ton 1:43.48
21. HOLLY BAMBER 1 Thirsk WH 1:55.87 -

ABBIE RYDER 12 Thirsk WH DNC

CHARIS GREEN 12 Stokesley DQ ST
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. OLIVIAFELGATE 14 Stokesley 1:11.81 -
2. EMILY JONES 14 Northall'ton 1:12.42 -
3. JASMYN EDDON 13 Northall'ton 1:13.58 -
4. MAGGIE PAYNE 13 Thirsk WH 1:16.42 -
5. SOPHIAKONFORTOV 14 Thirsk WH 1:17.50 -
6. GEORGIE AYLING 13 Thirsk WH 1:17.75
7. EMILIA CHARLTON 13 Northall'ton 1:21.85
8. EMILY KINGDON 13 Northall'ton 1:26.44 -
9. ATHENA WALBY-CHRISTON Thirsk WH 1:27.17

CERYS ELLIOTT 14 Thirsk WH DNC
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. ABBIE HODGKINSON 16 Northall'ton 1:06.64
2. MAISIE MORRIS 15 Northall'ton 1:07.65 -
3. AMY FERGUSON 15 Thirsk WH 1:09.84 -
4.  ALICE PARKER 16 Northall'ton 1:10.06 -
5. BEATRICE RAYFIELD 15 Northall'ton 1:13.72
6. ISLAY WILSON 17 Northall'ton 1:16.49 -
7. EVIE RAW 16 Northall'ton 1:17.27 -
8.  ABIGAIL WILKIN 15 Northall'ton 1:18.26 -
9. KAY HODGSON 16 Northall'ton 1:21.39
10. LUCY WATTERS 18 Northall'ton 1:22.32

EMILY SCHOFIELD 15 Stokesley DNC

MAE HODGSON 16 Thirsk WH DNC

JORGINA POYNTON 16 Northall'ton DQ

EVENT 506 Open/Male 09 /Over 100m Freestyle
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. FINNLEY JOHNSTONE 9 Northall'ton 1:20.35 -
2.  JAMES BENTLEY 10 Thirsk WH 1:26.53
3.  FINN SCHOFIELD 9 Stokesley 1:30.56
4. ARTHUR LAWSON 10 Thirsk WH 1:35.64 -
5.  NATHAN LOFTHOUSE 10 Northall'ton 1:38.32 -
6. TOBY BAILEY 9 Northall'ton 2:11.68 -
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.
1. CHARLIE SCHOFIELD 12 Stokesley 1:06.61 -
2. SAM CLARKE 11 Stokesley 1:07.57 -
3. OWEN WILSON 12 Northall'ton 1:14.97
4. SAM PRIOR 12 Thirsk WH 1:18.24 -
5.  FINLEY WHITELEY 11 Northall'ton 1:19.53 -
6. SEBASTIAN DUNNING 12 Thirsk WH 1:19.62
7. THOMAS ALLAN 12 Thirsk WH 1:27.34 -
8. SEBASTIAN KONFORTOW1 Thirsk WH 1:32.22 -
9. IBROHIM HABIBULLOYEW1 Stokesley 1:45.29 -
10. ALEXANDER MCCARTNER Northall'ton 1:48.83 -

WA Pts



WILL MACKAY 12 Thirsk WH DNC

BRETT SUMMERS 1 Thirsk WH DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts
1. WILLIAM TAYLOR 14 Thirsk WH 1:02.35 - 371
2.  CHARLIE BINKS 13 Thirsk WH 1:14.47 -~ 218
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT.  WAPts
1. MAX WALKER 17 Thirsk WH 57.62 4
2. OLIVER MAYGER 16 Thirsk WH 58.27 -~ 455
3. TOBY RYDER 15 Thirsk WH 59.92 - 419
4.  ALEXANDER MARGERSQB Northall'ton 1:09.86 -~ 264
5. CAMERON CODD 15 Stokesley 1:11.80 - 243
6. THOMAS HANSON 49 Northall'ton 1:18.01 -~ 189
7. BENCODD 18 Stokesley 1:33.40 -~ 110
JAMES WILKIN 17 Thirsk WH DNC

EVENT 507 Female 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts
1. FAITH JONES 10 Thirsk WH 3:54.44 104
2. 1ZZY CHOULES 10 Northall'ton 4:17.94 78
3. FRANCESCA SMITH 9 Northall'ton 4:18.48 77
4. ZOE HANSON 9 Northall'ton 5:04.01 - 47
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts
1. BEATRIXALLCOCK 12 Stokesley 2:31.06 389
2. CHARIS GREEN 12 Stokesley 2:35.62 - 356
3. HETTIE BINKS 1 Thirsk WH 2:43.72 305
4. MATILDA PRICE 12 Thirsk WH 2:46.72 - 289
5. LARAJONES 12 Northall'ton 2:54.58 - 252
6. ISABELLE SMITH 12 Northall'ton 3:00.71 227
7. BETSY HORNER 1 Thirsk WH 3:05.38 210
8. ELEANOR HALLIDAY 11 Northall'ton 3:08.28 201
9. ELLAGABLER 12 Thirsk WH 3:12.98 186
10. ALEXANDRAHANSON 11 Northall'ton 3:24.86 - 156
11. SCARLETT WHITWELL 12 Thirsk WH 3:26.73 - 151
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. WAPts
1. SOPHIE BENTLEY 13 Thirsk WH 2:30.30 395
2.  OLIVIAFELGATE 14 Stokesley 2:41.81 - 316
3. EMILY JONES 14 Northall'ton 2:45.24 - 297
4. MAGGIE PAYNE 13 Thirsk WH 2:49.12 - 277
5. ATHENA WALBY-CHRISTON Thirsk WH 3:04.61 213

CERYS ELLIOTT 14 Thirsk WH DNC

SOPHIA KONFORTOV 14 Thirsk WH DNC
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT.  WAPts
1. ABBIE HODGKINSON 16 Northall'ton 2:29.52 401
2. AMY FERGUSON 15 Thirsk WH 2:33.93 - 368
3. LUCY SUMMERS 18 Thirsk WH 2:34.19 - 366
4. MAISIE MORRIS 15 Northall'ton 2:35.18 - 359
5. ISLAY WILSON 17 Northall'ton 2:41.99 - 315
6. BEATRICE RAYFIELD 15 Northall'ton 2:47.62 285
7. LUCY WATTERS 18 Northall'ton 3:09.29 197

MAE HODGSON 16 Thirsk WH DNC

JESSICA JENNISON 16 Thirsk WH DNC

EMILY SCHOFIELD 15 Stokesley DNC

EVENT 508 Open/Male 09 /Over 200m Butterfly
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. FINNLEY JOHNSTONE 9 Northall'ton 3:40.79 - 113
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. WILLIAM DALE-WOOD 15 Thirsk WH 2:23.04 416
2. JAMES WILKIN 17 Thirsk WH 2:37.47 - 312
3. OLIVER MAYGER 16 Thirsk WH 2:38.92 303
EVENT 509 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Female 08 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts

IMOGEN THOMPSON 8 Thirsk WH DNA

PENELOPE MASON 8 Thirsk WH DNA

HERMIONE PRICE 8 Thirsk WH DNA

AVA BRAGG 8 Northall'ton DNA

Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish
EVENT 510 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Open/Male 08 /Under 25m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1.  HUW CARTER 8 Stokesley 22.72

2.  FINLEY AYLING 7 Thirsk WH 28.19

3.  FINLAY HALLIDAY 8 Northall'ton 28.78

4. LUCAS CHUNG 8 Northall'ton 28.95

EVENT 511 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Female 09/10 Yrs 25m Butterfly



Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1.  EMILIAKITSON 9 Stokesley 20.70
2. FAITH GREEN 10 Stokesley 21.46
3. ANNABELLE CODD 10 Stokesley 24.35
4. ELLIE-JAYNE GAMON 9 Northall'ton 25.05

EVENT 512 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Open/Male 09/10 Yrs 25m Butterfly
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. FINNLEY JOHNSTONE 9 Northall'ton 18.31

2.  FINN SCHOFIELD 9 Stokesley 18.80

3. ARTHUR LAWSON 10 Thirsk WH 19.81

4. JAMES BENTLEY 10 Thirsk WH 19.91

EVENT 513 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Female 25m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1.  MAISIE MORRIS 15 Northall'ton 14.64

2. CHARIS GREEN 12 Stokesley 15.27

3. ALICE PARKER 16 Northall'ton 15.83

4.  OLIVIA FELGATE 14 Stokesley 16.17

EVENT 514 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Open/Male 25m Butterfly
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T. WA Pts
1. DANIEL BARRON 19 Northall'ton 12.43
2. JAMES WILKIN 17 Thirsk WH 12.98
3. MAXWALKER 17 Thirsk WH 13.20
4. CHARLIE SCHOFIELD 12 Stokesley 14.49
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